5CS East

Murdock,

Company.  PRCKRELL DRILLING CO.
Ferm- Rankin NO. 1

Total Depth. 4577

Comm. 10-15"63 Comp.
Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Pickrell Drlg.
tssued. 3-21-64

CASING:
g 5/8" 315! cem w/190 sx.

rock & clay
shale & shells
redbeds

Blaine
redbeds~-shale
sand

shale & shells
Anhydrite
shale & shells

— 1ime & shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale

sand, shale & lime
lime & shale

lime

Mississippi Chert
Mississippi

Tetal Depth

TOPS: SAMPLE
Heebner
Lansing

Ft. Scott
Mississippi

10~28-63

13- 21-24

WELL LOG BUREAU—XANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

Wichita, Kansas

sgc. 13

County

Etevation.___2363" RB

Prosuction,

Figures !nCicate Bottom of Formations.

55
690
925
965
1040
1265
1560
1605
2240
2523
2935
3085
3160
3695
3760
3834
4468
4480
4577

3797
3848
4362
4459

RID

7. 21 R, 24W
C SW NE

Hodgeman

Dry

KANSAS




